

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 00848)

Crl. Appeal – 5/19 (CIS Reg. no. 05/2019)

Order no. 21 Today is fixed for Disposal on merit.
dated: 21.01.2026 Revisionist take no step.
Call for LCR.
The case is adjourned today.
To **04.06.2026** for disposal on merit.
Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

